
 
 

 
Day Date Time Webinars/Reminders Meetings 

    HHS Committee Meeting 
Wednesday January 4 7:00 CST 

8:00 EST 
 Central Area President’s Chat 

Thursday January 5   HBCU Committee Meeting  
LIPA Committee Meeting 

Thursday January 5 7:00 CST 
8:00 EST 

The Arts- 
Digital Photography 2.0 

 

Sunday January 8 4:30 CST 
5:30 EST 

 Area Protocol Committee 

Sunday January 8 7:00 CST 
8:00 EST 

 CA Conference Meeting 

Monday January 9 7:00 CST 
8:00 EST 

 Ambassadors/Foundation 
Meeting 

Wednesday January 11   VP Chat 
Wednesday January 11 8:00 CST 

9:00 EST 
 NTS Committee Meeting 

Thursday January 12 7:00 CST 
8:00 EST 

 ITS Committee Meeting 

Wednesday January 14 
SUBMIT 

 Link members missing 
One-in-Five for 2018-
2024 

 

Sunday January 15 6:00 CST 
7:00 EST 

 The Arts Committee Meeting 

Sunday January 15 6:00 CST 
7:00 EST 

 The Arts Committee Meeting 

Tuesday January 17 8:00 CST 
9:00 EST 

 Black KARE National 
Programming Check-in 

OE Standing Committee Meeting 

Friday January 20 SUBMIT  Chapter Assessment 
Survey 

 

 January 21   Vendors & Exhibits Standing 
Meeting 

 January 22   CA Conference Meeting 
Tuesday January 24 6:30 CST 

7:30 EST 
Program Pearls of 
Wisdom-  
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Day Date Time Webinars/Reminders Meetings 
 January 25 7:00 CST 

8:00 EST 
 Executive Board 

Thursday January 26 7:00 CST 
8:00 EST 

International Trends and 
Services-  
Bringing Our 
Communities Together:  
Connect and Empower 
Your Immigrant 
Population 

STY Committee Meeting 

 January 
26-27 

  CA Conference Site Visit 

Sunday January 29 6:00 CST 
7:00 EST 

Communications & 
Operations-  
What’s Your Story?  

 

Monday January 30 7:00 CST 
8:00 EST 

 CA Black KARE Touchbase 

Monday January 30 SUBMIT 

 Code of Ethics Member 
Acknowledgement 
Form 

 
 Ethics & Standards 

Member's Training 
requirement deadline  

 

Tuesday January 31 7:00 CST 
8:00 EST 

Health and Human Services Heart Health Month Kickoff- 
Mind & Body Health: The Intersection of 
Heart Disease and Mental Health Disorders 

Tuesday
  

January 31   Links Stem Ready 
Stipend Certification  
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Day Date Time Webinars/Reminders Meetings 

Wednesday February 1 SUBMIT ♥ Alumna & Platinum 
Membership Form 

 
♥ Programming Report 

PRESIDENT’S CHAT 

Wednesday February 1 7:00 pm CST 
8:00 pm EST 

 Black KARE National 
Training Day 

Thursday February 2 7:30 pm CT 
8:30 pm ET 

 LIPA Committee 
Meeting 
 

Friday February 3 7:00 p.m. CST 
8:00 p.m. EST 

♥ Wear Red Day HBCU Committee 
Meeting 

 February 5 7:00 p.m. CST 
8:00 p.m. EST 

 CA Conference Mtg 

Wednesday February 8 7:00 pm CST 
8:00 pm EST 

 HHS Committee 
Meeting 
 

Wednesday February 8 8:00 pm CST 
9:00 pm EST 

 NTS Committee 
Meeting 

Wednesday February 8 6:30 p.m. CST 
7:30 p.m. EST 

Services to Youth 
 

VP Chat 

Thursday February 9 7:00 p.m. CST 
8:00 p.m. EST 

 HBCU Committee 
Meeting 
ITS Committee 
Meeting 

Saturday February 18   Vendors & Exhibits 
Meeting 

Sunday February 19 6:00 pm CST 
7:00 pm EST 

 The Arts Committee 
Meeting 

Sunday February 19 7:00 p.m. CST 
8:00 p.m. EST 

 CA Area Conference 
Mtg 

Monday February 20   OE Standing 
Committee Meeting 

Tuesday February 21 SUBMIT ♥ 25- and 40-Year Member 
Service Recognition w/ Photo 

Secretary Meeting 
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Tuesday February 22 7:00 p.m. CST 

8:00 p.m. EST 
 STY Committee 

Meeting 
Tuesday February 28  ♥ Emerald Society Final 

Payment 
 

Tuesday February 28 6:30 p.m. CST 
7:30 p.m. EST 
 

Program Pearls -Evaluation Our programs –Links Day 
at the State Capitol (Cluster Chapters) 
Preparing for International Women’s Day 
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Day Date Time Webinars/Reminders Meetings 
Wednesday March 1 7:00 p.m. CST 

8:00 p.m. EST 
 CA President’s Chat 

Thursday March 2 7:00 p.m. CST 
8:00 p.m. EST 

 HBCU Committee Meeting 
 

Thursday March 2 7:30 p.m. CST 
8:30 p.m. EST 

 LIPA Committee Meeting 
 

 March 5 7:00 p.m. CST 
8:00 p.m. EST 

 CA Area Conference Mtg 

Tuesday March 7 7:00 p.m. CST 
8:00 p.m. EST 

 HHS Committee Meeting 

Wednesday March 8 8:00 p.m. CST 
9:00 p.m. EST 

 Social Media Campaign 
International Women’s 
Day 

VP Chat 
NTS Committee Meeting 

Wednesday March 15 SUBMIT  Submit Budgets  
     
Saturday March 18   Vendors & Exhibits Standing 

Meeting 
Sunday March 19 6:00 p.m. CST 

7:00 p.m. EST 
Protocol & Rituals  

 March 19 7:00 p.m. CST 
8:00 p.m. EST 

 CA Area Conference 

 March 20   OE Standing Committee  
Day Date Time Webinars/Reminders Meetings 
Tuesday March 21 7:00 p.m. CST  

8:00 p.m. EST 
 Area Program Committee 

Meeting 

Central Area Quarterly 
Operations Team 

Wednesday March 22 7:00 p.m. CST 
8:00 p.m. EST 

NTS 
 

 

Tuesday March 28 6:30 p.m. CST 
7:30 p.m. EST 

Program Pearls Webinar  
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SDM, Signature Programs, 
National Focus – Forward 
Together 2023-2024 
Wrap Up 

 

 

 

 


